Tug Rise
Operating Manual
2
Tug Rise Operating Manual—OM0030E/1
Issue date: 15/04/2025
This manual contains important safety, installation and operating instructions for this
unit. Read this manual thoroughly and completely, and retain for future reference. This
unit can cause serious injury to personnel or damage to property if used incorrectly,

Electrodrive support.
Standard hitch options
Hitch Order code
Pin hitch (19 mm) EDHT1316
Pin hitch (29 mm) EDHT1810-052
Auto-latching hitch EDHT1810-024
Heavy duty clamp hitch EDHTCLAMP002
10
Steering
The tiller arm provides easy steering. The Tug Rise with an attached trolley can be
manoeuvred through tight areas.